Google+ Badge

Saturday, August 29, 2015

Aldi recalls McCallums Scottish Double Cream due to Listeria monocytogenes contamination

Aldi recalls McCallums Scottish Double Cream because low levels of Listeria monocytogenes have been found in a limited number of pots. Listeria monocytogenes can cause food poisoning, especially in vulnerable groups and expectant mothers.
Risk
Presence of Listeria monocytogenes in McCallums Scottish Double Cream 300ml
Product details
Product: McCallums Scottish Double Cream 300ml
'Use by' date: 2 September 2015
Product code: 43090
Action taken by the company
Aldi has recalled the product and displayed point-of-sale recall notices in stores. These notices alert customers to the recall and advise them of what actions to take if they have bought the product. A copy of the notice can be found via the link below.
No other Aldi products are known to be affected.
Our advice to consumers
If you have bought this product, do not eat it. Instead, return it to your nearest Aldi store for a full refund.

No comments:

Post a Comment